ADVANCED MATERIALS HANDLING
Microcarrier and
Cell Separation
System
A completely sterile, single-use
mesh filtration system
The Entegris microcarrier and cell separation system is designed
to overcome the user-interface complexity and economic process

or endorsement by the trademark owner.
©2010-2021 Entegris, Inc.    |    All rights reserved.    |    Printed in the USA    |    3750-10309ENT-0921
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
Part number Chamber geometry Nominal mesh size
FSC04573.01 6” x 6” 20 micron
FSC04570.01 6” x 6” 40 micron
FSC04570.02 11" x 11" 40 micron
FSC04570.03 20" x 20" 40 micron
FSC04571.01 6” x 6” 70 micron
FSC04571.02 11" x 11" 70 micron
FSC04571.03 20" x 20" 70 micron
FSC04572.01 6” x 6” 200 micron
FSC04572.02 11" x 11" 200 micron
FSC04572.03 20" x 20" 200 micron
We have high capability of design configuration; contact Entegris for additional ports or customization,
as well as more information on lead times.